2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Sir Mark Todd Cup

for

Outstanding Achievement in Sport

Shem Rodger
Kurt Kirby
Emily Alison
Emily Alison
Andrew Schofield
Mitchell Horan
Talia Horgan
Micah Wilkinson
Nikita Howarth
Nikita Howarth
Carl Jones
Deigna Khamal
Leila Walker
Hinewai Knowles
Jack Carswell

Devon Briggs

Cycling

Martial Arts
BMX

BMX

Karting
Water-ski Racing
Athletics
Sailing
Para-Swimming
Para-Swimming
Archery
Athletics

BMX

Athletics
Cycling

Cycling



Gordon Cup

for

CHS Sportsperson of the Year

1978 Keith Gordon Rugby/Golf/Softball
1979 No Award
1980 M Walker
1981 Catherine Wilkinson Athletics /Netball
1982 Catherine Wilkinson Athletics /Netball
1983 No Award
1984 Neil Alton Rugby
1985 Neil Alton Rugby
Anke Neischmidt Athletics
1986 No Award
1987 John Gilkison Ruby/Cricket
1988 Stephen Kidd Rugby
1989 Andrew Colquhoun Swimming
1990 Michael Elliott Athletics
1991 Kirsty Watson Netball
1992 Jay Cowley Squash
1993  Jarrod Presland Athletics
1994  Jarrod Presland Athletics
1995 Kylie Mitchell Netball
1996 Guy Penrose Golf
1997 Leanne Brown Squash
1998  Regan King Rugby
1999 Genelle Willers BMX
2000  Donald Oxley Water Skiing
2001 No Award
2002  Donald Oxley Water Skiing
2003  Shem Rodger Water Skiing/Cycling
2004  Shem Rodger Cycling
2005  Daniel Stevenson Athletics
2006  Shem Rodger Cycling
2007  Jodi Beaumont Netball
2008 Jodi Beaumont Netball

2009 Charlotte Brooks Golf



2010

2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

2019

2020
2021

Brooke Kirkbride
Kate Welten

Brooke Kirkbride
Nikita Howarth

Dawn de Bruin-Wakelin
Mitch Jacobson

Luke Jacobson
Ella Ransley
Sam Monkley

Alannah Mouat

Sam Hogan

Leila Walker

Hinewa Knowles

Mandi Portegys

Cricket
Equestrian

Cricket
Para-Swimming
Netball

Rugby

Rugby
Lacrosse/Athletics
Rowing

Lacrosse/Adventure
Racing

Rowing/ 1st XV Rugby
Adventure Racing &
Sir Edmund Hillar Challenge

BMX
Athletics
Netball



